Stikk innfelt delt dobbel

Stikk innfelt delt dobbel 1,5 boks Sort

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Beskyttelse
IP Klasse:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:

Farge:

Halogenffri:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

Pakningsantall:

1553199
7021987712116
77121

P21 @_

1P21

Polycarbonat (PC)
Sort RAL 9004

Ja

Innfelling, Innenders
1,5 boks

97
71
41
0.116/0.093

97 x 71 x41
6

97mm

7021987712116
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